Shashkov lhor Mykolaiovych

Category Family member

Map'iHcbkuin BN BosiHoBacbkoro Bl I'YHI, IHcnekTop

Last position
cpnn

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shashkova Liudmyla Volodymyrivna mother —
SE "Grain Station #85" , Head


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34458
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34458
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10039

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Map'iHcbkuin Bl
BonHoBacbkoro BIM M'YHIM,
IHcnekTop CPIMM

Map'iHcbkuin Bl
BonHoBacbkoro Bl 'YHI,
IHcnekTop CPMM

Map'iHcbkuin Bl
BonHoBacbkoro BIM M'YHIM,
IHcnekTop CPIMM

Map'iHcbkuin Bl
BonHoBacbkoro BIM 'YHI,
I[HCneKkTop

8574,14

5992,24

10 076,83

3 688,12

2 872,70

6 771,07


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

10
000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

28292.0 sg. m (1)

28292.0 sg. m (1)

28292.0sg. m (1)

3450.0 sq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

Skoda Octavia 2014

Skoda Octavia 2014

Skoda Octavia 2014

3a3 Sens 2010
Skoda Octavia 2014

86.3 sq.
(1)

86.3 sq.
(1)

46.0 sq.
(1)

81.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c16d1eaa-d874-4dcb-8584-f790028e29fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b8e8c04-4844-4225-bcfe-6233adcc9942
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1a631b49-bbc4-42c6-9898-ab65adfa4b3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4c38584c-a4d4-4f1f-ae30-d05a2de61d47

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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